DECT Conference Phone WCP-1000.24
- the Wireless, Cord-free, High-performance Conference Phone
Completely wireless, the Amytel DECT Conference Phone
has been specifically created to allow you to hold two-way
conference calls anywhere, anytime. Better still, it uses unique,
advanced patented technology to deliver high-quality sound
that is crisp and clear.
* Medium to large Conf. Room
- Up to 20 persons
* Wireless
* Portable and versatile
* Outstanding performance
* Crystal-clear audio quality
* Ergonomic and stylish design
Key Features
Pod :
Radio Frequency Digital signal processing ( DSP ) operation
Voice encryption for maximum security Technical Specifications
Out-of-range warning Radio frequency :2.4GHz DECT
Audio Full-duplex speakerphone Speaker volume : 90 dBspl A weighted
360 degree microphone pick-up with 3
microphones Speaker frequency response : 200-38000kHz
Patented DSP echo-cancellation technology Record output : Phone, -10dBu nominal
Voice encryption for maximum security Impedance : < 1000 ohms
User Interface Liquid crystal display Dynamic range : 60 dB THD < .01%
Call elapse time display Echo-cancellation tail time : 60 mS x 3
Battery remaining talk time display Noise-cancellation attenuation : 12 dB
3 dual colour LEDs indicate status Convergence rate : 5 - 10 seconds
Phonebook dialling Dimensions
Digital voice volume control Pod : D 265  x H 47 mm
5 ringer melodies Base : W 122  x H 134 x D 67 mm
Telephone Tone dialling Weight
Last number redial Pod : 2.1 kg ( with battery )
Mute function Base : 1.07 kg
Compatible with analogue PBX Power
User phone number programming and display Pod : Rechargeable Ni-MH, 1800mAh
Power System User-replaceable rechargeable battery pack Base : Input AC 240V 50Hz
Up to 80 hours standby time and 10 hours talk
time : Output DC 12V 500mA
Auto standby power-saving mode
Low battery warning Sole Agent :
Base : Base page to Pod
Audio jack ( 2.5 mm ). Connects to optional
recording device
Modular connection
AC power adapter